
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

11/1(金) 晴れのち曇り 17.0 4.4 1,703.1 24,354 24,354 12,204 199.6

11/2(土) 曇り時々雨 14.3 0.0 245.9 3,517 27,871 24,408 114.2

11/3(日) 晴れ時々曇り 17.6 6.1 2,712.6 38,790 66,661 36,611 182.1

11/4(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 22.2 9.1 2,611.5 37,345 104,006 48,815 213.1

11/5(火) 曇り一時雨 16.2 2.9 1,402.2 20,051 124,057 61,019 203.3

11/6(水) 曇り一時雨 13.8 2.8 1,247.8 17,844 141,901 73,223 193.8

11/7(木) 曇り時々晴れ 9.9 2.1 775.2 11,086 152,986 85,426 179.1

11/8(金) 晴れ時々曇り 11.5 2.5 1,202.6 17,197 170,184 97,630 174.3

11/9(土) 晴れ時々曇り 16.1 5.7 1,826.3 26,116 196,300 109,834 178.7

11/10(日) 晴れのち時々曇り 14.4 6.0 2,509.9 35,892 232,192 122,038 190.3

11/11(月) 晴れのち曇り 19.3 6.9 2,310.0 33,033 265,225 134,241 197.6

11/12(火) 晴れ時々曇り 14.9 2.0 1,506.3 21,541 286,765 146,445 195.8

11/13(水) 晴れ 14.4 7.8 2,281.5 32,626 319,391 158,649 201.3

11/14(木) 晴れのち時々曇り 13.3 7.9 2,373.1 33,935 353,326 170,853 206.8

11/15(金) 曇りのち晴れ 17.2 4.8 1,448.0 20,706 374,032 183,056 204.3

11/16(土) 晴れ時々曇り 18.7 5.7 2,096.9 29,985 404,017 195,260 206.9

11/17(日) 曇り時々雨 22.6 4.8 1,169.0 16,717 420,734 207,464 202.8

11/18(月) 曇り 10.3 0.0 570.5 8,158 428,892 219,668 195.2

11/19(火) 曇り時々晴れ 6.6 1.6 845.6 12,092 440,984 231,871 190.2

11/20(水) 曇り時々晴れ 8.1 2.6 1,130.7 16,169 457,153 244,075 187.3

11/21(木) 曇り時々晴れ 13.6 2,073.9 29,657 486,810 256,279 190.0

11/22(金) 268,483

11/23(土) 280,686

11/24(日) 292,890

11/25(月) 305,094

11/26(火) 317,298

11/27(水) 329,501

11/28(木) 341,705

11/29(金) 353,909

11/30(土) 366,113

℃ h 34042.6

14.9 4.29 1621.1

2.14 940.2

実績平均(/日) ¥23,181

  月目標値 ¥12,204

月合計 ¥486,810

               山辺1号(585kW)　　　発電実績 2024年11月

日付 天気
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累計(円)

¥0

¥42,000
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